
2025 DATES I Press: April 16 & 17 I  April 18 – 27

Javits Center | NYC
 

 

T3 EXPO CONTACTS 
 

 

 

 

600 Cabot Drive | Hamilton, NJ  08691 

 

T3 Expo Customer Service: 888.698.3397 

help@t3expo.com 

 

TEAM CONTACTS 
 

 

Tom Malek, EVP – Client Experience Andy Trask, COO 

tmalek@t3expo.com atrask@t3expo.com 

609.661.3831 508.922.3319 

 

Mike Santarpia, General Manager (NY) Kasey Hathaway, Lead Account Executive 

msantarpia@t3expo.com khathaway@t3expo.com 

917.731.9961 774.208.6939 
*carpenter labor, sign hanging *overall account management 

 

Pat Hogan, Director – Freight Operations Chariffe McMillion, Director – Freight Operations 

phogan@t3expo.com cmcmillion@t3expo.com 

847.922.2787 845.800.7341 
*LEVEL 3: inbound/outbound freight tracking;  *LEVEL 1: inbound/outbound freight tracking;   

teamster labor; accessible storage, vehicle move-in/out teamster labor; accessible storage; vehicle move-in/out 

 

Colby DePrizio-Avery, Internal Operations Lead 

cavery@t3expo.com 

774.216.1844 
*customer service; production tracking 
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